1 1850-S2.E AMS DECC S3193.2

26 rules,"

2 **E2SHB 1850** - S AMD - 486 3 By Senator Deccio 4 ADOPTED 4/18/97 5 On page 6, line 23, after "with" strike "fewer than six" and insert "six or fewer" 6 7 **E2SHB 1850** - S AMD - 486 By Senator Deccio 8 9 ADOPTED 4/18/97 On page 20, line 37, after "violated," strike "are" and insert 10 11 "shall be" 12 **E2SHB 1850** - S AMD - 486 13 By Senator Deccio 14 ADOPTED 4/18/97 On page 24, line 4, after "RCW" strike "18.20.160" and insert 15 16 "18.20.190" 17 **E2SHB 1850** - S AMD - 486 18 By Senator Deccio 19 ADOPTED 4/18/97 On page 26, line 2, after "violated," strike "are" and insert 20 "shall be" 21 22 **E2SHB 1850** - S AMD - 486 By Senator Deccio 23 24 ADOPTED 4/18/97 On page 34, line 33, after "rules" insert ", including emergency 25

 $\underline{\text{EFFECT:}}$ These amendments make technical corrections to four 2 sections of the bill.

--- END ---